14.10 WaxmatHbi TypHUp 17 1 24 oktA6ps B ALLUN um. E.[. MNMoneHoBon (OTBeTHI)

Umsa
Ceprent
HOpuii
[eoprun
Poctucnas
CeMméH
Muxann
denop
Omutpun
dénop
Pamup
ApceHnn
MaTteen
Onbra
Nnbsa
Tumoden
Mwunana
Hapbsa
dénop
OaHnn
PomaH
AnekcaHap
Makcum
ApTém
Erop
Cepren
MBaH
Bagum
ApTém
INpoxop
ne6
Makcum
Erop
Muxaun
VBaH
MonuvHa
Tumodpen
Tumodpen
CrenaH
Brnagumup
MaBsen

14.10.2021

OTyecTBO
CepreeBuy
BukToposuy
AHapeeBny
[eHHagbeBUY
Mwnxannosuy
OmuTtpresuy
VBaHOBMY
AnekcaHopoBud
PomaHoBu4
AnekceeBud
CepreeBuy
AnekceeBuy
KoHcTaHTuHOBHA
[puropbesuny
MakcnmoBuy
EBreHbeBHa
EBreHbeBHa
Mnbuy
LeHncosuy
MaBnoswny
EBreHbeBuy
VMBaHoBMY
AnekcaHgopoBuy
PycnaHosuy
Bnagmmuposuy
Bnagmmuposuny
PomaHoBu4
AHgpeeBmy
BukToposuy
HwukonaeBu4
MropeBuy
Hwvkonaesuy
BayecnasoBuy
Muxannosuy
AnekceeBHa
KOpbeBny
AHapeeBmy
AHOpeeBny
AnekceeBuy
Cepreesny

damunusa
AHgpeeB
ApuHUH
Babunonse
BaynuH
Baxpyles
epacumoB
payeB
lNyces
[axHo
OyOunHuH
KentoB
3abonotuH
3anoH4KoBCKas
MnowkmH
KuptowmH
JlapuHa
MakcvumoBa
Manbin
MaHaes
Mensepnes
MuHees
Hesepos
Heuaes
MaBnos
MapBagoB
MepeBo3unkos
Muckapes
MnyayruH
Maceuxnin
PomaHoB
Pycakos
PbipkkoB
CTotoxXunH
Typnakos
dununnosa
Yepkacos
YepHoB
LLlepbakoB
Axkvmos
ApoLueHko

®UNO TpeHepa

Bonkos AHTOH Bnagummnposuny
Bonkos AHTOH Bnagummnposuy
BopoHoit Bnagumup Cepreesu
TpyHuHa T.A.

CyxaHoB 'eopruit Onerosuy
TpyHuHa T.A.

TpyHuHa T.U.

Pa3sos B.11.

Pa3os B.11.

MaHcypos PycnaH Mapatosuy
CyxaHoB l'eopruii Onerosuy
Tapacos B.H.

Pa3os Bopuc MNeTtposuny

Pa3os Bopuc MNeTposuny

Pa3os B.11.

Pa3os Bopuc MNeTtposuny

Pa3os B.11.

Pa3os Bopwc MNeTtposuny

Pa3os Bopuc MNeTtposuny

Pa3os Bopuc MNeTtposuny
Tokapes H.A.

Pa3os Bopuc MNeTtposuny
Bonkos A. B.

Pa3os Bopuc MNeTtposuny
Tapacos Banepun Hukonaesut
Pa3oB Bopwc NeTtposuny
TpyHuHa T.U.

Pa3os Bopuc MNeTtposuny

Pa3oB Bopuc MNeTtposuny
TpyHuHa T.U.

Maneukas H.A

TpyHuHa T.A.

Pasos bopuc MeTtpoBuy
Maneukas H.A

BopoHor Brnagumup Cepreesn
TpyHuHa T.A.

Pasos bopuc MeTtpoBuy
Maneukas Hagexxaa AHaTonbe
Pasos bopuc MNMeTtpoBuy

Pasos bopuc NMeTtpoBuy

PenTtuHr
1014
1110
1080
1000
1000
1000

1331
1229
3 paspsg
1240
1000
1000
1000
1012
1000
1065
1099
1138
1084
Knaccuyeckme 1180

1102
1179
1000
1000
1000
1077
1064
1000
1237
1000
HesHato
1406
1103
1000
1210
1086
1260
1200



