Имя	Отчество	Фамилия	ФИО тренера	Рейтинг
Сергей	Сергеевич	Андреев	Волков Антон Владимирович	1014
Юрий	Викторович	Аринин	Волков Антон Владимирович	1110
Георгий	Андреевич	Бабилодзе	Вороной Владимир Сергееви	1080
Ростислав	Геннадьевич	Баулин	Трунина Т.И.	1000
Семён	Михайлович	Вахрушев	Суханов Георгий Олегович	1000
Михаил	Дмитриевич	Герасимов	Трунина Т.И.	1000
Федор	Иванович	Грачев	Трунина Т.И.	
Дмитрий	Александрович	Гусев	Разов Б.П.	1331
Фёдор	Романович	Дахно	Разов Б.П.	1229
Рамир	Алексеевич	Дубинин	Мансуров Руслан Маратович	3 разряд
Арсений	Сергеевич	Желтов	Суханов Георгий Олегович	1240
Матвей	Алексеевич	Заболотин	Тарасов В.Н.	1000
Ольга	Константиновна	Зайончковская	Разов Борис Петрович	1000
Илья	Григорьевич	Илюшкин	Разов Борис Петрович	1000
Тимофей	Максимович	Кирюшин	Разов Б.П.	1012
Милана	Евгеньевна	Ларина	Разов Борис Петрович	1000
Дарья	Евгеньевна	Максимова	Разов Б.П.	1065
Фёдор	Ильич	Малый	Разов Борис Петрович	1099
Данил	Денисович	Манаев	Разов Борис Петрович	1138
Роман	Павлович	Медведев	Разов Борис Петрович	1084
Александр	Евгеньевич	Минеев	Токарев Н.А.	Классические 1180
Максим	Иванович	Неверов	Разов Борис Петрович	
Артём	Александрович	Нечаев	Волков А. В.	1102
Егор	Русланович	Павлов	Разов Борис Петрович	1179
Сергей	Владимирович	Парвадов	Тарасов Валерий Николаевич	1000
Иван	Владимирович	Перевозчиков	Разов Борис Петрович	1000
Вадим	Романович	Пискарев	Трунина Т.И.	1000
Артём	Андреевич	Пичугин	Разов Борис Петрович	1077
Прохор	Викторович	Пясецкий	Разов Борис Петрович	1064
Глеб	Николаевич	Романов	Трунина Т.И.	1000
Максим	Игоревич	Русаков	Малецкая Н.А	1237
Егор	Николаевич	Рыжков	Трунина Т.И.	1000
Михаил	Вячеславович	Стоюхин	Разов Борис Петрович	Незнаю
Иван	Михайлович	Турлаков	Малецкая Н.А	1406
Полина	Алексеевна	Филиппова	Вороной Владимир Сергееви	1103
Тимофей	Юрьевич	Черкасов	Трунина Т.И.	1000
Тимофей	Андреевич	Чернов	Разов Борис Петрович	1210
Степан	Андреевич	Щербаков	Малецкая Надежда Анатолье	1086
Владимир	Алексеевич	Якимов	Разов Борис Петрович	1260
Павел	Сергеевич	Ярошенко	Разов Борис Петрович	1200